
フリークラス フリー走行 2018 / 6 / 17

総合結果

1 77 FA 1 ﾋﾑﾛｯｸ 2回目ｼｪｲｸﾀﾞｳﾝ ｴﾎﾞ5 CP9A 2'18.551 2 / 8 - 1 121.446
2 72 FC 1 木下 達夫 47年式 ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'18.675 7 / 7 - 2 0.124 0.124 121.337
3 87 FD 1 へたれｵﾔｼﾞ 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'19.700 3 / 10 - 1 1.149 1.025 120.447
4 84 FC 2 長田 直樹 Y`zBAHN 86 ZN6 2'20.046 7 / 9 - 2 1.495 0.346 120.149
5 73 FC 3 ACTIVE-R KP-47 KP47 2'20.247 7 / 10 - 1 1.696 0.201 119.977
6 81 FC 4 小柳 信行 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州監査課86 ZN6 2'22.332 3 / 9 - 2 3.781 2.085 118.219
7 92 FD 2 長田 勇斗 Y`zBAHN ｼﾛｯｸR FD2 2'22.915 8 / 9 - 2 4.364 0.583 117.737
8 76 FC 5 赤松 靖典 あかまっちゃんBRZ ZC6 2'23.062 3 / 9 - 2 4.511 0.147 117.616
9 101 FA 2 ﾌﾅ虫 ﾗﾝｻｰｲﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ四 CN9A 2'23.931 7 / 9 - 2 5.380 0.869 116.906
10 86 FC 6 ﾔｸｼｼﾞ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 S15 2'24.225 3 / 9 - 2 5.674 0.294 116.668
11 89 FD 3 桃太郎 桃太郎 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'24.252 3 / 8 - 2 5.701 0.027 116.646
12 68 FB 1 FlaSca FlaSca号 ER34 2'24.928 3 / 3 - 2 6.377 0.676 116.102
13 65 FA 3 関 宏一郎 SP@EVO☆V CP9A 2'25.243 4 / 9 - 1 6.692 0.315 115.850
14 90 FD 4 平島 勝久 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ ﾀｲﾌﾟR DC5 2'25.263 2 / 9 - 2 6.712 0.020 115.834
15 99 FE 1 Korn 新田ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾙﾗﾎﾞｶﾌﾟﾁ EA11R 2'26.684 3 / 9 - 2 8.133 1.421 114.712
16 74 FC 7 ｴｽﾃｯｸS15 ｴｽﾃｯｸ S15 S15 2'26.688 4 / 9 - 2 8.137 0.004 114.709
17 75 FC 8 ｽﾛｰな 15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'27.680 3 / 9 - 2 9.129 0.992 113.938
18 70 FB 2 SW20 MR2 SW20 2'28.604 5 / 9 - 2 10.053 0.924 113.230
19 95 FE 2 渡辺 太二 絶滅危惧種ﾏｰﾁR EK10 2'29.039 8 / 9 - 1 10.488 0.435 112.899
20 82 FC 9 いっちｰ ﾄﾖﾀ86 ZN6 2'31.509 3 / 9 - 2 12.958 2.470 111.059
21 80 FC 10 溝部 宗一郎 pairon 6 gou NB6 2'33.043 2 / 9 - 2 14.492 1.534 109.946
22 79 FC 11 西山 聖 pairon 7 gou NB6 2'33.376 2 / 9 - 2 14.825 0.333 109.707
23 96 FE 3 塩川 太郎 鹿に蹴られた(爆)ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'33.495 3 / 9 - 2 14.944 0.119 109.622
24 78 FC 12 岡本 和也 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ壇ﾉ浦会ﾘｰﾀﾞｰ SE3P 2'33.578 8 / 8 - 2 15.027 0.083 109.563
25 91 FD 5 堀川 良平 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'36.787 8 / 8 - 2 18.236 3.209 107.320
26 71 FB 3 綿貫 忍 S&A M3 E92 2'37.881 4 / 8 - 2 19.330 1.094 106.576
27 98 FE 4 幡手 幹久 Soldier 21 CR21S 2'38.996 7 / 8 - 2 20.445 1.115 105.829
28 94 FE 5 めい ﾊﾟｰｿﾅﾙ･ｴﾚｶﾞﾝｽ･ｾﾙ坊 CP32S 2'39.870 7 / 8 - 2 21.319 0.874 105.251
29 83 FC 13 伊村 直也 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ☆壇ﾉ浦会赤NA NA6 2'40.062 7 / 8 - 2 21.511 0.192 105.124
30 88 FD 6 神田 Rising ART 2'40.162 2 / 8 - 2 21.611 0.100 105.059
31 69 FB 4 原 周平 Y`zBAHN ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾊｯﾁ FK7 2'42.619 8 / 8 - 1 24.068 2.457 103.471
32 93 FE 6 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'45.659 4 / 8 - 2 27.108 3.040 101.573
33 66 FA 4 土師 正 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'49.532 7 / 8 - 2 30.981 3.873 99.252
34 102 FC 14 綿貫 ｳﾔﾅ GRS200 S&Aｱｽﾘｰﾄ GRS200 2'49.581 7 / 8 - 2 31.030 0.049 99.223
35 85 FC 15 尾西 義明 ｲｴﾛｰ 7 FC3S 2'49.736 5 / 8 - 2 31.185 0.155 99.133
36 97 FE 7 中村 陽子 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμﾄｩﾃﾞｨ JA4 2'50.273 7 / 8 - 1 31.722 0.537 98.820
37 67 FB 5 西脇 MSR-WakkyZ Z33 2'51.273 6 / 7 - 2 32.722 1.000 98.243
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